

Stichting Internationale Activiteiten Industria-Interactie

Technische Universiteit Eindhoven Atlas 2.328, De Groene Loper 3

Bank: NL17ABNA0445962992

KvK: 17195788

T: 040 - 247 2011 E: treasurer.citi@tue.nl

Liability declaration Alumni Meeting 2023

Eindhoven, 26th of May 2023

General Liability

Taking part in this event may be challenging and has an inherent risk of injury. I hereby confirm that Stichting Internationale Activiteiten Industria-Interactie (SIAII) is not responsible or liable for my behavior during the event 'Alumni Meeting' from 26th of May until the 29th of May 2023, or during any other days adjacent to the event which I will stay. The organizers of 'Alumni Meeting' (SIAII) will not be responsible for damage to any property or the injury to any participant which I will cause. I will be accountable for any extraordinary costs due to my behavior.

Participation Fee

Hereby, it is confirmed that the participant has paid the participation fee for the Alumni Meeting to SIAII.

I hereby declare that I have read this document, I fully understand its content and I have signed this document on my own free will. Agreed accordingly and drawn up and signed in duplicate.

| Participant name: | Treasurer SIAII: |
|------------------------|---------------------|
| | Bjorn Bouwmar |
| | |
| Signature participant: | Signature treasurer |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |